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x Morning A A A C C C A

Afternoon B B B D D D B

x + 1 Morning A A C C C A A

Afternoon B B D D D B B

x + 2 Morning A C C C C A D

Afternoon B D D D B E E

y = x +
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Morning B B B D D D B
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y + 1 Morning B B D D D B B
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Afternoon C A A A C E E
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Operational statistics

Operators Trainees Allocated shift hours % System uptime %

275, 19%

168, 12%

53, 4%

934, 65%

GLONASS

Lageos

Other HEO

LEO

554, 39%

876, 61%

Day

Night

2015/10/29

2016/09/29

2016/12/09

2016/12/16

2017/02/27
2017/12
onwards

Infrastructure establishment

Ground breaking

Contract signing

Construction concluding

Official opening

First light
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